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L Lawrence Liao LL Elite Transportation Group, lnc. I I @elitetra nsportationgroupi nc.co m 510-320-0680 Subconsultant Yes
Travel Demand Modeling, BATA Congestion Pricing
Study, M icrosimulation Traffic Modeling

2 Melissa Ruhl \NL Arup M ELISSA. RU HL@ARU P.COM 4r5-946-0237 Prime Consultant No

3 Jennifer Frankl
Silicon Transportation
Consultants

jfrankl @silicontc.com 650-678-2482 Subconsultant Yes
Planning, procurement, implementation, and testing
oversight for toll systems

4 Patrick Vu çJ
Silicon Transportation
Consultants

pvu@silicontc.com 6L7-448-867L Subconsultant Yes
Planning, procurement, implementation, and testing
oversight for toll systems

510-384-4380 Prime Consultant Yes5 Rebecca Krawiec Kje' Convey, lnc. r. krawiec@conveyi nc.com Communications, Outreach

6 Carlos Campo et7- WSP carlos.campo@wsp.com 475-243-4789 Prime Consultant No Planning, project management, tolling

7 Jay Primus Primus Consulting jay@jayprimus.com 475-203-4784 Subconsultant No Technical and comm unications

8 Lisbet Sunshine
UI

Civic Edge Consulting su nsh ine @thecivicedge.com 415-505-7183 Subconsultant Pending Community Engagement and Outreach

5LO-872-2936 Subconsultant Yes9 Darold Davis Replicant AD, lnc. i nfo @ replica nt-ad. net Transportation Planning, Modeling & Simulation

10 Rebecca Graham MIG lnc rgraham@migcom.com 510-845-7549
Prime
Consulta nt;Subconsu lta nt

Planning, communications, outreach

4rs-274-L82L
Prime
Consulta nt;Subconsulta nt

YesL7 Darolyn Davis Davis & Associates Comm darolyn@davis-pr.com

L2 Milo Trauss /'1ftù) GCA Strategies milotrauss@gmail.com Subconsultant No Community Engagement

13 Walter Allen N4rT Acumen Building Enterprise, lnc. registrations@acumentra nsit.com 510-530-3029 Subconsultant Yes fþqf atc''\Lh ¿ETt (!rtc'71ot ts
6 6l1JtcÞ 'r âûy,T 4 o fë\16 rvûrE c¡t{,ÞQfoÑ

Prime
Consu lta nt;Su bconsulta nt

YesL4 Julia Kong J- Reflex Design Collective LLC J ulia.kong@ reflexdc.com s10-92s-089s Comm unity Outreach, Equity Strategy
I

15 *{--^ Atkins NA jua n.kuthy-saenger@atkinsglobal.com 925-433-I44r Subconsultant NoJuan Kuthy-Saenger Consultant, tolling, congestion pricing

L6 Kate White Arup kate.white@arup.com 475-957-9445 Prime Consultant

L7 Susana Razo A\ Contigo Communications Susa na @contigo-pa rtners.com 41s-810-8718 Prime Consultant Pending

18 Willy Dommen /¿'AJ-.' Auriga Corporation wdommen @aurigacorp.com 4t5-275-Ots4 Subconsultant Yes Electronic Tolling Systems Consulting

Bonner Communications noelle@ bonnercommunications.com 92s-70s-5109
Prime
Consulta nt;Su bconsulta nt

Yes19 Noelle Bonner
Public Relations, Communications, Community
Engagement, Com m unity Relations, Ma rketi ng, &
Graphic Design

20 Jay Rooney J[7 D&A Communications jay@davis-pr.com 510-707-3998 Prime Consultant Yes Full-service communications firm

27 Kary Witt .,r'l,u../" / HNTB Corporation khwitt@hntb.com 4r5-3L4-08L6 Subconsultant No Planning/Engineering
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22 Greg Hulsizer HNTB Corporation ghulsizer@hntb.com 774-460-L619 Subconsultant No Planning/Engineering

23 Matt Redmond Nv' Iteris mdr@iteris.com 5ro-295-432r Subconsultant No

Program Development; Technology Assessment and
lmplementation plan development. Technical Analysis;
modeling and congestion analysis

24 Sara Steinberger SS Cambridge Systematics sstein berger@gma il.com 415-515-7035 Subconsultant No
Transportation planning and policy, objective analysis,

and technology applications.

25 Joe lacobucci 5t Sam Schwartz jiacobucci @samschwa rtz.com 3L2-437-2704 Subconsultant No Transportation Planning, Coalition-Building

26 Amanda Staight Next Steps Marketing a ma nda @ nextstepsma rketing.com 4L5-773-L842 Subconsultant Yes Communications & Outreach

27 David Dick .€-'e--- Jacobs Engineering david.dick@jacobs.com 4I5-728-0635
Prime
Consulta nt;Subconsu lta nt

No Consulting services

28 Joe Speaks Jacobs Engineering joe.spea ks@jacobs.com 4t5-27L-L79L Strategy and Technical Consultant

29 Rachel Zack Remix rachel.zack@ remix.com 4L5744 4260 Subconsultant Pending SaaS Tra nsportation Analytics Platform

30 Kate Sargent Sam Schwartz Engineering ksa rge nt@ sa mschwa rtz.com 9t7-843-8642 Subconsultant No Transportation Planning and Engineering

31_ Jeff Tumlin l Nelson\Nygaard Consulting jtu m lin @ nelson nygaard.com 415-823-5150 Prime Consultant No

32 Katie DeLeuw Envirolssues kde leuw@enviroissues.com 510-345-3101 Subconsultant No Communications and outreach

33 Thea Selby Next Steps Marketing thea @ nextstepsma rketing.com 415-773-7847 Subconsultant Yes Communications & Outreach

34 lain Conway Steer ia i n.conway@steergroup.com 213-425-0972
Prime
Consu lta nt;Su bconsu lta nt

No

Strategic analysis, demand & revenue, economic
analysis, global perspectives, international case studies,
congestion zone implementation

35 Peter Wijsman Arcadis U.S., lnc, peter.wijsma n @a rcadis.com 4L5-244-2rL8 Prime Consultant No

36
Jose Luis Moscovich

)
7 IDS California joseluis@ idsca.net 650-534-7811 Subconsultant;Other Yes Planning, strategic and financial advisory

37

Steve Morello /-f)^ D'Artagnan Consulting steve. morel lo @da rtagna nconsulting.com s71-s3s-0600 Subconsultant No Technical

38
Liam Kelly Lv= KPMG Liamkelly@kpms.com 4Ls-932-9040 Prime Consultant No Financial Advisory

39
Terence Tracey Arcadis terence.tracey@a rcadis.com 650-279-7682 Prime Consultant
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